
From: Gonzalez, Roscella
Sent: 12/19/2012 2:32:48 PM

russ.king@acca.org (russ.king@acca.org); ruben.a.figueroa@Imco.com 
(ruben.a.figueroa@Imco.com); rwalther@pacbell.net (rwalther@pacbell.net); 
rwalther@pacbell.net (rwalther@pacbell.net); rvn@a-klaw.com (rvn@a-klaw.com); 
RVanderleeden@SempraUtilities.com (RVanderleeden@SempraUtilities.com); 
Russell.Archer@SCE.com (Russell.Archer@SCE.com); Russell.Worden@sce.com 
(Russell.Worden@sce.com); Haga, Robert (robert.haga@cpuc.ca.gov); 
russell_driver@newcomb.cc (russell_driver@newcomb.cc); Campos, Stacy (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=SACH); samsirkin@cs.com 
(samsirkin@cs.com); Sami.Khawaja@cadmusgroup.com 
(Sami.Khawaja@cadmusgroup.com); saeed.farrokhpay@ferc.gov 
(saeed.farrokhpay@ferc.gov); sam.maslin@recurrentenergy.com 
(sam.maslin@recurrentenergy.com); ryan.heidari@endimensions.com 

To: (ryan.heidari@endimensions.com); San Bruno Gas Safety
(SanBrunoGasSafety@cpuc.ca.gov); Choudhuri, Saipriya 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=S 1C7); samuelk@greenlining.org 
(samuelk@greenlining.org); sahm@clean-coalition.org (sahm@clean-coalition.org); 
rzhang@cityofpasadena.net (rzhang@cityofpasadena.net); ryany@greenlining.org 
(ryany@greenlining.org); sandra.goldberg@doj .ca.gov 
(sandra.goldberg@doj .ca.gov); RXR@CommercialEnergy.net 
(RXR@CommercialEnergy.net); rwnicholson@sgvwater.com 
(rwnicholson@sgvwater.com); sanchezf@irwd.com (sanchezf@irwd.com); 
sdhilton@stoel.com (sdhilton@stoel.com); Woo, Shirley A (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SAWO); Baker, Simon 
(simon.baker@cpuc.ca.gov); sbender@energy.state.ca.us 
(sbender@energy.state.ca.us); SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com 
(SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com); SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com 
(SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com); scott.tomashefsky@ncpa.com 
(scott.tomashefsky@ncpa.com); sberlin@mccarthylaw.com 
(sberlin@mccarthylaw.com); scott.goorland@fpl.com (scott.goorland@fpl.com); 
sballesteros@semprautilities.com (sballesteros@semprautilities.com); 
seang@kroadpower.com (seang@kroadpower.com); scott.senchak@decade-llc.com 
(scott.senchak@decade-llc.com); Sean.Beatty@mirant.com 
(Sean.Beatty@mirant.com); SCEGRC@SCE.COM (SCEGRC@SCE.COM); 
sdalal@sfwater.org (sdalal@sfwater.org); sbirmingham@seia.org 
(sbirmingham@seia.org); sbeserra@sbcglobal.net (sbeserra@sbcglobal.net); 
sarah.leeper@amwater.com (sarah.leeper@amwater.com); 
sbailey@semprausgp.com (sbailey@semprausgp.com); sarah.barker- 
ball@bingham.com (sarah.barker-ball@bingham.com); Liang-Uejio, Scarlett 
(scarlett.liang-uejio@cpuc.ca.gov); sdebroff@rhoads-sinon.com (sdebroff@rhoads- 
sinon.com); sculbertson@icfi.com (sculbertson@icfi.com); 
sbccog@southbaycities.org (sbccog@southbaycities.org); sdibble@peci.org 
(sdibble@peci.org); sarah@califomiasolarthermal.com 
(sarah@califomiasolarthermal.com); scott@debenhamenergy.com
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(scott@debenhamenergy.com); Artus, Stephen (stephen.artus@cpuc.ca.gov); 
sarah.taheri@energy.ca.gov (sarah.taheri@energy.ca.gov);
satoru.fujimoto@ntta.com (satoru.fujimoto@ntta.com); scott@everydayenergy.us 
(scott@everydayenergy.us); sarah.smith@energycenter.org 
(sarah.smith@energycenter.org); Garber, Stephen (Law) 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLGO); Shapson, Mitchell 
(mitchell.shapson@cpuc.ca.gov); sesco@optonline.net (sesco@optonline.net); 
sls@a-klaw.com (sls@a-klaw.com); southlandreports@earthlink.net 
(southlandreports@earthlink.net); Sharyn.Barata@Itron.com 
(Sharyn.Barata@Itron.com); Lawrie, Sandy 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLDa); 
sephra.ninow@energycenter.org (sephra.ninow@energycenter.org); 
shong@goodinmacbride.com (shong@goodinmacbride.com); Haine, Steven K. 
(steven.haine@cpuc.ca.gov); sgp@eslawfirm.com (sgp@eslawfirm.com); 
spauker@wsgr.com (spauker@wsgr.com); snuller@ethree.com 
(snuller@ethree.com); Kamins, Sara M. (sara.kamins@cpuc.ca.gov); Halverson, 
Shaun E (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SEHc); 
sharding@iidenergy.com (sharding@iidenergy.com); shani@scvas.org 
(shani@scvas.org); siobhan.doherty@frv.com (siobhan.doherty@frv.com); 
SNelson@Sempra.com (SNelson@Sempra.com); sendo@cityofpasadena.net 
(sendo@cityofpasadena.net); sendo@cityofpasadena.net 
(sendo@cityofpasadena.net); sjkeene@iid.com (sjkeene@iid.com); Boles, Sheri 
(sheri.boles@cpuc.ca.gov); sgs@dcbsf.com (sgs@dcbsf.com); Service@spurr.org 
(Service@spurr.org); service@cforat.org (service@cforat.org); 
smeyers@meyersnave.com (smeyers@meyersnave.com); Khosrowjah, Sepideh 
(sepideh.khosrowjah@cpuc.ca.gov); slins@ci.glendale.ca.us 
(slins@ci.glendale.ca.us); Green, Stephanie (stephanie.green@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Murtishaw, Scott (scott.murtishaw@cpuc.ca.gov); smaye@nappartners.com 
(smaye@nappartners.com); slazerow@cbecal.org (slazerow@cbecal.org); 
smartinez@nrdc.org (smartinez@nrdc.org); shawn_cox@kindermorgan.com 
(shawn_cox@kindermorgan.com); siobhan.foley@energycenter.org 
(siobhan.foley@energycenter.org); sferraro@calwater.com 
(sferraro@calwater.com); SHruby@SempraUtilities.com
(SHruby@SempraUtilities.com); shears@ceert.org (shears@ceert.org); Gokhale, 
SudheerK. (sudheer.gokhale@cpuc.ca.gov); smithmj@calpine.com 
(smithmj@calpine.com); sendo@ci.pasadena.ca.us (sendo@ci.pasadena.ca.us); 
socal.forum@yahoo.com (socal.forum@yahoo.com); sfr@sandag.org 
(sfr@sandag.org); selbytelecom@gmail.com (selbytelecom@gmail.com); 
Shayna.Hirshfield@sanjoseca.gov (Shayna.Hirshfield@sanjoseca.gov); Wilson, 
Sean (sean.wilson@cpuc.ca.gov); smita.gupta@itron.com (smita.gupta@itron.com); 
smiller@energy.state.ca.us (smiller@energy.state.ca.us); Shiela.Linao@sce.com 
(Shiela.Linao@sce.com); Shoeless838@comcast.net (Shoeless838@comcast.net); 
sewayland@comcast.net (sewayland@comcast.net); soapyone@jps.net 
(soapyone@jps.net); Sharalyn_Conner@plugpower.com 
(Sharalyn_Conner@plugpower.com); smcmeekin@endurancewindpower.com 
(smcmeekin@endurancewindpower.com); sheaton@rcrcnet.org
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(sheaton@rcrcnet.org); SNeidich@energy. state.ca.us 
(SNeidich@energy.state.ca.us); shiran.kochavi@calpine.com 
(shiran.kochavi@calpine.com); shivajid@westbasin.org (shivajid@westbasin.org); 
sgreschner@gridaltematives.org (sgreschner@gridaltematives.org); 
sfrantz@smud.org (sfrantz@smud.org); SGraham@navigantconsulting.com 
(SGraham@navigantconsulting.com); skip.fralick@energycenter.org 
(skip.fralick@energycenter.org); smardini@enervault.com 
(smardini@enervault.com); Ramaiya, Shilpa R 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Sharp, Shelly 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SSM3); Haertle, Steve 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=SRH1); ssmyers@att.net 
(ssmyers@att.net); sschiller@efficiencycouncil.org 
(sschiller@efficiencycouncil.org); steve@greenplumbersusa.com 
(steve@greenplumbersusa.com); staples@staplesmarketing.com 
(staples@staplesmarketing.com); stephen.bumage@gmail.com 
(stephen.bumage@gmail.com); sstanfield@keyesandfox.com 
(sstanfield@keyesandfox.com); stevegreenwald@dwt.com 
(stevegreenwald@dwt.com); steven.zhu@trinasolar.com 
(steven.zhu@trinasolar.com); steven@lipmanconsulting.com 
(steven@lipmanconsulting.com); steven@iepa.com (steven@iepa.com); 
steveb@foresthealth.org (steveb@foresthealth.org); StephanieC@greenlining.org 
(StephanieC@greenlining.org); spillott@capitalpower.com 
(spillott@capitalpower.com); ssciortino@anaheim.net (ssciortino@anaheim.net); 
sswaroop@naacoalition.org (sswaroop@naacoalition.org); ssc.chrissy@gmail.com 
(ssc.chrissy@gmail.com); steven.huhman@morganstanley.com 
(steven.huhman@morganstanley.com); steve.weiler@leonard.com 
(steve.weiler@leonard.com); speesapati@earthjustice.org 
(speesapati@earthjustice.org); stephen@solvidaenergy.com 
(stephen@solvidaenergy.com); sschare@summitblue.com
(sschare@summitblue.com); Stacie.Schaffer@sce.com (Stacie.Schaffer@sce.com); 
stephanie.borba@mascocs.com (stephanie.borba@mascocs.com); 
Stephen.h.Kukta@sprint.com (Stephen.h.Kukta@sprint.com); spitzka@comcast.net 
(spitzka@comcast.net); ssachs@aalrr.com (ssachs@aalrr.com); 
steven.heim@mascocs.com (steven.heim@mascocs.com);
srr@megawattholdings.com (srr@megawattholdings.com); sranchod@solarcity.com 
(sranchod@solarcity.com); stclaire@willcapmanagement.com 
(stclaire@willcapmanagement.com); steve.peck@peachtreepower.com 
(steve.peck@peachtreepower.com); speinado@calwater.com 
(speinado@calwater.com); steve.sherr@foundationwindpower.com 
(steve.sherr@foundationwindpower.com); steve@synergycompanies.org 
(steve@synergycompanies.org)
Harris, Frederick (frederick.harris@cpuc.ca.gov)Cc:

Bcc:
Subject: Revised Draft Resolution L-436 - Letter to Parties re Extension of Comments
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